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Facilities Planning & Construction

AMENDMENT NUMBER THREE

TO: ALL
FROM: Lind Jacksdnﬁ ( /5(
DATE: July 6. 2016

South Caroliniana Library Renovations
State Project H27-6119-LC

Sign in sheet for Pre-Proposal conference June 23, 2016 attached.

End of amendment Number

743 Greene Street
Columbia, SC 29208



PKE PRCPOSAL CCNFEREMCE

SION IN SHEET JUNE &3, 20k
NAmE Com PANY EmAn PronE
Jostin VaReo M&D&Amcpc Osan '.‘..;.\‘...\Dnil‘l%?*l.co— 731- 953 ¢
Dc"‘\ l'\/' )p(f - "o c{ous«-’th'ﬁﬁ?‘( Cor~ -
ASHEY GRES(SEN& Seed) a7’e55(ﬁ7@;@ SC.Con r'&;!' 03"2
CWAY “rAFforD St CcStAFFKD €@ VB -Wikinsen, conn

’QM Dl ron 5w *'tﬂoUoh@Q{'wa/LPU/l\LmCou cam

N\co)MY\T e/ MoMilaofadan ‘it M{’fﬂl)\/b@/mw% %W

oorma Bikledi Kkmshidor. | |whmi auidhe ;pﬁ o
Thme- Neadofs Cormervation Mﬁwﬁs{nc ¢o:{nyfr
$43.53a2. 7R

F\\m.. r~a iR UA \ws'an H(‘ihm'\" Gt (RBAL ATIan) h\lM&ﬂQu«qqu\v
<UD
a3 G 24 A

KAREN WD TN%UAWGNP*QMML»@@ lwm  B037F5-024
Mitgiele Y hmitdhell@ bdres Lo

BGY- 2715-0ei%

TimM¥ooETSs ATAx Burome Laap  TimMyooecrm o Adax Bariont, com 4%74?
Laveo Weodeman RME @ngyneedny” Lovm woedman? ki o om'
DU A-¢S¢

o\ 3\\&\ Qum:vu AS\!\CA\ 0 .
R o “4 203 3;.‘@‘& o~ 430(

CIP0OS
. | -
Pires Lw\l?? Lidlie Apcy. &&’Zﬁ;ﬂ‘ff
Mieks Byvent O s ,\é(ma;p v \//a/c/frymsajﬂ 4RL39q.Comy

\FIPRCS Compgny Comd I koot

Do v Egolevdsy  / > U(.‘é-:a.’\ 05coT@ Ixldesign. com



Sign-In Sheet

Pre-Proposal Conference: June 23, 2016

Name Company Email Phone

Justin Varco Mechanical justin@mdi9834.com 803-731-9834
Design

Danny Wilds Mechanical danny@mdi9834.com 803-731-9834
Design

Ashby Gressette | S&W agressette@sw-sc.com 803-765-0320

Clay Stafford S&W cstafford@stevens-wilkinson.com 803-765-0320

Shayla Merritt S&W smerritt@stevens-wilkinson.com 803-765-0320

Todd Dolson S&W tdolson@stevens-wilkinson.com 404-797-0747

Meghan Teagve

McMillan Pazdan
Smith

inteagve@mcmillanpazdansmith.com

864-532-7291

Lavrena Witkowski & Co. Iwitkowski@witkowskico.com 404-731-1459

Witkowski

Betty Prime Meadors betty@meadorsinc.com 843-532-7291
Conservation

Fillmore Wilson Meadors fillmore@meadorsinc.com 843-452-4717

Conservation

Karen Quinn

The Boudreaux

kquinn@boudreauxgroup.com

803-799-0247

Group

Heather Mitchell | The Boudreaux hmitchell@boudreauxgroup.com 803-799-0247
Group

Jim Middelton Ajax Building fimmiddelton@ajaxbuilding.com 864-275-6014
Corp.

Laura Woodman | RMF Engineering | Laura.woodan@RMF.com 843-654-4360

Danielle Shealy Cumming dshealy@ceonpusa.com 803-312-1005

Dinos Liollio Liollio dinos@liollio.com 843-762-2722
Architecture

Vicki Sweat Sinus Group vicki@sinusgroupusa.com

Davis Easterday | 1x1 Design ascott@1xldesign.com




